Art.-Nr. 11102

@) GARDENA Softspriiner 0,45 |

Art-Nr. 11120

@) GARDENA Druckspriiher 1,25 |
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Art. 11152

Art. 11154

Ersatzteil-Nr.
Spare Part No.

11102-00.901.00
11102-00.600.08
11102-00.600.09
11112-00.630.00
11102-00.600.06

11112-00.600.10
11112-00.620.00
11112-00.630.00
11110-00.901.00

11112-00.600.10
11112-00.620.00
11112-00.630.00
11112-00.640.00
11110-00.901.00

11112-00.600.10
11112-00.620.00
11112-00.630.00
11112-00.640.00
11114-00.600.05
11114-00.902.00

11120-00.600.03
11120-00.901.00
11112-00.600.10
11120-00.610.00
11112-00.630.00
11112-00.640.06
11120-00.600.08
11120-00.600.18
11112-00.640.00
11156-00.701.00

11130-00.640.56
11130-00.640.61

11112-00.600.10
11120-00.610.00
11130-00.600.18
11130-00.640.56
11130-00.640.57
11130-00.640.61

Bezeichnung

Softspriiher 0,45 |
Softshower kpl.
Rohr PVC
Schlauch Silikon
Filter, kpl.
Softsprayer Diise

Pumpspriiher 0,75 |
0-Ring 11x2,2 fiir Diise
Diise, kpl.

Filter, kpl.

Spriihkopf, kpl.

Pumpspriiher 11
0-Ring 11x2,2 fiir Diise
Diise, kpl.

Filter, kpl.
Dosierkappe, kpl.
Spriihkopf, kpl.

Pumpspriiher 1 | EasyPump
0-Ring 11x2,2 fiir Diise
Diise, kpl.

Filter, kpl.

Dosierkappe, kpl.
Flachdichtung fiir Behélter
Batteriegehduse, kpl.

Druckspriiher 1,25 |
0-Ring 15x2,65
Spriihkopf, kpl.

0-Ring 11x2,2 fiir Diise
Diise, kpl. (Art. 11160-20)
Filter, kpl.

Flachdichtung Pumpzylinder
Dichtkappe Pumpzylinder
0-Ring 60x4
Dosierkappe, kpl.

Filter (Art. 11156-20)

Verlangerungsrohr
Klemmmutter, schwarz
Rohreinsatz

Teleskoprohr

0-Ring 11x2,2 fiir Diise
Diise, kpl. (Art. 11160-20)
Filter, kpl.

Klemmmutter, schwarz
Klemmmutter, rot
Rohreinsatz

Nur die aufgefiihrten Teile
sind lieferbar!

Description

Soft Sprayer 0,45 |
Softshower, cpl.
Tube PVC

Tube Silicon

Filter, cpl.
Softsprayer nozzle

Pump Sprayer 0,75 |
0-ring 11x2,2 for nozzle
Nozzle, cpl.

Filter, cpl.

Sprayer head, cpl.

Pump Sprayer 1|
0-ring 11x2,2 for nozzle
Nozzle, cpl.

Filter, cpl.

Dosing cap, cpl.
Sprayer head, cpl.

Pump Sprayer 1 | EasyPump
0-ring 11x2,2 for nozzle
Nozzle, cpl.

Filter, cpl.

Dosing cap, cpl.

Washer for container

Battery housing, cpl.

Pressure Sprayer 1,25 |
0-ring 15x2,65

Sprayer head, cpl.

0-ring 11x2,2 for nozzle
Nozzle, cpl. (Art. 11160-20)
Filter, cpl.

Sealing for pump cylinder
Seal cap for pump cylinder
0-ring 60x4

Dosing cap, cpl.

Filter (Art. 11156-20)

Extension Lance
Lock nut, black
Pipe insert

Telescope tube

0-ring 11x2,2 for nozzle
Nozzle, cpl. (Art. 11160-20)
Filter, kpl.

Lock nut, black

Lock nut, red

Pipe insert

Only the mentioned
spare parts are available!

Désignation

Pulvérisateur a pipette 0,45 |
Douche douce, cpl.

Tube PVC

Tube silicone

Filtre, cpl.

Buse pulvérisateur doux

Pulvérisateur a gachette 0,75 |
Joint torique 11x2,2 pour buse
Buse, cpl.

Filtre, cpl.

Pulvérisateur, cpl.

Pulvérisateur a gachette 1 |
Joint torique 11x2,2 pour buse
Buse, cpl.

Filtre, cpl.

Bouchon doseur, cpl.
Pulvérisateur, cpl.

Pulvérisateur a gachette EasyPump 1 |

Joint torique 11x2,2 pour buse
Buse, cpl.

Filtre, cpl.

Bouchon doseur, cpl.

Joint plat pour réservoir
Carter pour batterie, cpl.

Pulvérisateur a pression préalable 1,25 |

Joint torique 15x2,65
Pulvérisateur, cpl.

Joint torique 11x2,2 pour buse
Buse, cpl. (Réf. 11160-20)
Filtre, cpl.

Joint plat pour cylindre

Capuchon d’étanchéité pour cylindre

Joint torique 60x4
Bouchon doseur, cpl.
Filtre (Réf. 11156-20)

Tube prolongateur
Ecrou de serrage, noir
Insert de tuyau

Tube prolongateur télescopique
Joint torique 11x2,2 pour buse
Buse, cpl. (Réf. 11160-20)

Filtre, cpl.

Ecrou de serrage, noir

Ecrou de serrage, rouge

Insert de tuyau

Seules les pieces indiquées
sont disponibles!
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